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suMsnsding

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 922-1-01307-3
Account Name wiaunalfiasanlu
Branch Name TAK BAI BR.
Currency THB
Address 7/55 a.vdAua mj*ﬁ 1 guatduun anaanlu 96 96110
02/10/2023 15:22:41 |570514 [SDCH 2.470.00] .00| 27,744,372.18|0922
02/10/2023 21:36:10 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -58,900.00| .00 27,685,472.18/0700
03/10/2023 10:33:39 |23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -1,940.00| .00| 27,683,532.18|0922
03/10/2023 11:39:14 [480260 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4 680.00| .00 27,678,852.18{0922
03/10/2023 12:12:24 23219 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -5,040.00] .00| 27,673,812.18/0922
03/10/2023 15:24:55 |550440 |SDCH 3,675.00| .00 27,677,487.18]|0922
03/10/2023 17:01:21 |90155 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,300.00| .00| 27,671,187.18/0700
04/10/2023 15:25:36 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -737.00f .00] 27,670,450.18|0922
04/10/2023 15:26:27 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -770.00| .00] 27,669,680.18|0922
04/10/2023 15:28:21 |570514 |[OTOS TFR-9226005249 -497.00| .00| 27,669,183.18|0922
04/10/2023 15:29:23 [570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4014.00| .00 27,665,169.18/0922
04/10/2023 15:30:35 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,684.00| .00 27,659,485.18{0922
04/10/2023 15:43:32 |570514 |SDCH 42,067.30 .00| 27,701,552.48|0922
04/10/2023 18:08:41 |90180 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,700.00| .00] 27,698,852.48|0700
04/10/2023 18:08:52 90180 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,145.92| .00 27,682,706.56/0700
05/10/2023 13:28:59 |550440 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -950.00f .00] 27,681,756.56|0922
05/10/2023 13:31:59 |550440 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -4,230.00{ .00| 27,677,526.56|0922
05/10/2023 15:08:38 |570514 |SDCH 27,647.00| .00| 27,705,173.56|0922
06/10/2023 10:10:11 [93999 BPSWT |[Tak Bai TM Tax -992,607.01| .00| 26,712,566.55/0922
06/10/2023 14:49:33 |570514 |SDCH 7.338.61| .00| 26,719,905.16/0922
06/10/2023 17:01:18 |90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -36,385.00| .00| 26,683,520.16{0700
06/10/2023 18:29:46 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00| .00| 26,682,520.16|0700
06/10/2023 18:29:55 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,198.39| .00| 26,676,321.77/0700
09/10/2023 04:02:50 [931000 [BSD14 |NHSO/200955 627.00f .00] 26,676,948.77|108682
09/10/2023 13:00:34 [ITBANK |[NBSDT |[TR fr 9220138484 1,440.00| .00 26,678,388.77(0922
09/10/2023 15:44:25 |480260 |SDCH 29,910.00| .00| 26,708,298.77(0922
09/10/2023 15:54:14 [931001 [BSD02  [Wunavyu+/200905 258.00/ .00| 26,708,556.77|108682
09/10/2023 18:46:48 [90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -5,040.00| .00| 26,703,516.77|0700
10/10/2023 14:41:37 23219 SDCH 6,266.83| .00| 26,709,783.60|0922
10/10/2023 14:47:46 |23219 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -25500.00| .00| 26,684,283.60{0922
10/10/2023 14:53:21 [23219 QTOS TFR-9226005249 -17,810.37| .00| 26,666,473.23|0922
10/10/2023 14:58:55 |23219 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -16,998.05| .00| 26,649,475.18/0922
10/10/2023 15:03:44 [23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -366.39] .00] 26,649,108.79|0922
10/10/2023 15:08:42 [23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -40,936.00| .00 26,608,172.79(0922
11/10/2023 14:57:13 [570514 |SDCH 14,092.31 .00| 26,622,265.10|0922
11/10/2023 18:08:36 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -23,503.59| .00| 26,598,761.51/0700
12/10/2023 11:36:16 |937071 |BSD02 [Narathiwat Pol/200905 1,000.00] .00[ 26,599,761.51|108682
12/10/2023 11:36:21 |937071 [BSD02 |Narathiwat Pol/200905 400.00| .00| 26,600,161.51|108682
12/10/2023 14:54:53 |570514 [SDCH 3,140.88| .00| 26,603,302.39]|0922
16/10/2023 11:34:08 [ITBANK [NBSDT |[TR fr 8190364286 9,900.00f .00] 26,613,202.39|0819
16/10/2023 16:01:31 |570514 |SDCH 30,282.28| .00| 26,643,484.67|0922
17/10/2023 14:59:51 |570514 |[SDCH 14,928.21| .00 26,658,412.88(0922
18/10/2023 14:40:10 (570514 |SDCH 11,263.67| .00] 26,669,676.55/0922
18/10/2023 14:43:00 |570514 [SDTRC 804,821.30| .00| 27,474,497.85|0922
19/10/2023 15:36:10 |23219 SDCH 5549.02( .00 27,480,046.87(0922
19/10/2023 16:23:07 [93999 BPSWT |[Tak Bai TM Tax .43,129.00] .00] 27,436,917.87|0922
19/10/2023 17:01:08 [90155 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,292,803.74| .00 26,144,114.13]|0700
19/10/2023 18:14:22 [90180 0OTOS TFR-9226005249 -058.24| .00| 26,143,155.89|0700
20/10/2023 14:17:47 |550440 |SDCH 37,347.26| .00| 26,180,503.15|0922
20/10/2023 18:17:40 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -380.00( .00| 26,180,123.15|0700
20/10/2023 18:17:50 [90180 OTOS TFR-8226005249 -4,200.00| .00| 26,175,923.15/0700
20/10/2023 18:17:55 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -6,602.50| .00| 26,169,320.65|0700




20/10/2023 18:18:27 90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -297,196.26| .00| 25,872,124.39/0700
24/10/2023 13:23:37 [500041 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -54,485.98| .00| 25,817,638.41/0905
24/10/2023 15:09:13 |570514 |SDCH 19,220.09( .00[ 25,836,858.50(0922
24/10/2023 15:53:08 [93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -36,422.00| .00f 25,800,436.50|0922
24/10/2023 15:53:09 93999 BPSWT |Tak Bai TM Tax -329,375.76| .00 25,471,060.74|0922
25/10/2023 15:05:59 |550440 |SDCH 10,517.79| .00| 25,481,578.53|0922
26/10/2023 10:26:16 93999 BPSWT |[Tak Bai TM Tax -72,405.00| .00| 25,409,173.53|0922
26/10/2023 10:26:16 |93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -46,917.00 .00| 25,362,256.53(/0922
26/10/2023 10:26:18 93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -304,665.00( .00| 25,057,591.53|0922
26/10/2023 10:26:19 93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -1,748,387.21| .00 23,309,204.32|0922
26/10/2023 10:26:20 {93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -70,300.00| .00| 23,238,904.32|0922
26/10/2023 10:26:29 93999 BPSWT |[Tak Bai TM Tax -127,604.75| .00] 23,111,299.57(0922
26/10/2023 15:35:07 93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -6,544.00| .00 23,104,755.57|0922
26/10/2023 15:37:36 23219 SDCH 2,563.14| .00 23,107,318.71|0922
26/10/2023 15:52:28 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -22,026.25| .00| 23,085,292.46|0922
26/10/2023 15:55:16 23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -34,512.75| .00 23,050,779.71(0922
26/10/2023 15:57:20 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -79,526.54| .00( 22,971,253.17(0922
26/10/2023 15:59:38 123219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -113,780.00| .00| 22,857,473.17|0922
26/10/2023 16:05:53 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -101,300.00{ .00{ 22,756,173.17(0922
26/10/2023 16:09:39 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,000.00| .00f 22,755,173.17)0922
26/10/2023 16:13:50 |23219 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -1,250.00] .00| 22,753,923.17|0922
27/10/2023 10:39:30 |570514 [OTOS TFR-9226005249 -2,125.00 .00| 22,751,798.17|0922
27/10/2023 10:40:07 [570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -625.00 .00 22,751,173.17|0922
27/10/2023 15:10:09 |570514 |SDCH 7.634.64( .00| 22,758,807.81[{0922
27/10/2023 19:43:18 90180 OTO0S TFR-9226005249 -15,300.00| .00f 22,743,507.81|0700
27/10/2023 19:43:31 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -30,300.00| .00| 22,713,207.81|0700
27/10/2023 19:43:36 {90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -39,310.00| .00f 22,673,897.81/0700
27/10/2023 19:43:41 (90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -53,100.00| .00f 22,620,797.81(0700
30/10/2023 13:52:02 |ITBANK |NBSDT |TR fr 9220138484 1,280.00| .00 22,622,077.81/0922
30/10/2023 14:01:56 931010 [BSW14 [nuu./200000 -4,760.00| .00| 22,617,317.81/108682
30/10/2023 15:19:54 |570514 [SDCH 17,317.05| .00| 22,634,634.86/0922
30/10/2023 17:01:19 90155 0TOS TFR-9226005249 -29,573.42| .00] 22,605,061.44(0700
31/10/2023 02:30:18 93999 BPSWT [Tak Bai TM Tax -1,689,351.36| .00 20,915,710.08|0922
31/10/2023 10:36:34 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00| .00[ 20,914,910.08|0922
31/10/2023 14:48:28 |570514 |SDCH 28,958.05| .00 20,943,868.13/0922
31/10/2023 15:33:24 |570514 |OTOS TFR-9226005249 -105,090.31| .00] 20,838,777.82|0922
31/10/2023 15:43:13 |93999 BPSWT |[Tak Bai TM Tax -58,400.00 .00 20,780,377.82({0922
31/10/2023 18:35:28 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -800.00( .00| 20,779,577.82(0700
31/10/2023 18:36:34 |90180 OTOS TFR-9226005249 -115,408.56| .00| 20,664,169.26(/0700
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90180 SBK.30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1

10122146

-58,900.00|

58,900.00( .
02/10/2023 21:36:10 |90180 Overdraft protection 58,900.00| .00 .00]|0700
03/10/2023 10:33:39 |23219 9220490730 10122133 -1,940.00{ .00 -1,940.00/0922
03/10/2023 10:33:39 23219 Overdraft protection 1,940.00| .00 .00[0922
03/10/2023 11:39:14 [480260 CWTRC 10122162 -4,680.00| .00 -4,680.00/0822
03/10/2023 11:39:14 (480260 OTID Overdraft protection 4,680.00| .00 .00{08922
03/10/2023 12:12:24 [23219 CWTRC 9220229641 10122148 -5,040.00| .00 -5,040.00({0922
03/10/2023 12:12:24 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 5,040.00| .00 .00/0922
03/10/2023 17:01:21 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101221231]10122123 -6,300.00| .00 -6,300.00(0700
03/10/2023 17:01:21 [90155 OTID Overdraft protection 6,300.00| .00 .00{0700
04/10/2023 15:25:36 [570514 CWTRC 10122047 -737.00{ .00 -737.00{0922
04/10/2023 15:25:36 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 737.00] .00 .00{0922
04/10/2023 15:26:27 |570514 CWTRC 10122130 -770.00{ .00 -770.00/0922
04/10/2023 15:26:27 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 770.00] .00 .00[0922
04/10/2023 15:28:21 [570514 CWTRC 10122076 -497.00{ .00 -497.00{0922
04/10/2023 15:28:21 (570514 OTID Overdraft protection 497.00| .00 .00{0922
04/10/2023 15:29:23 |570514 CWTRC 10122117 -4,014.00] .00 -4,014.00|0922
04/10/2023 15:29:23 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 4,014.00{ .00 .00]0922
04/10/2023 15:30:35 [570514 CWTRC 10122072 -5,684.00] .00 -5,684.00|0922
04/10/2023 15:30:35 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 5,684.00( .00 .00{0922
04/10/2023 18:08:41 |90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:124 ICAS INCL R1 |10122121 -2,700.00| .00 -2,700.00/0700
04/10/2023 18:08:41 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 2,700.00{ .00 .00{0700
04/10/2023 18:08:52 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 |10122126 -16,145.92| .00 -16,145.92{0700
04/10/2023 18:08:52 {90180 OTID Overdraft protection 16,145.92| .00 .00|0700
05/10/2023 13:28:59 [550440 CWTRC 9220243806 10122051 -950.00{ .00 -950.00)0922
05/10/2023 13:28:59 [550440 OTID Overdraft protection 950.00{ .00 .00{0922
05/10/2023 13:31:59 |550440 CWTRC 9220243806 10122112 -4,230.00f .00 -4,230.00)0922
05/10/2023 13:31:59 |550440 OTID Overdraft protection 4,230.00{ .00 .00]0922
06/10/2023 17:01:18 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10122163710122163 -36,385.00| .00 -36,385.00/0700
06/10/2023 17:01:18 [90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 36,385.00| .00 .00{0700
06/10/2023 18:29:46 90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 [10122160 -1,000.00| .00 -1,000.00{0700
06/10/2023 18:29:46 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00] .00 .00/0700
06/10/2023 18:29:55 (90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 |10122136 -6,198.39] .00 -6,198.39(0700
06/10/2023 18:29:55 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 6,198.39( .00 .00]0700
09/10/2023 18:46:48 190180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 |10122147 -5,040.00{ .00 -5,040.00{0700
09/10/2023 18:46:48 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 5,040.00| .00 .00{0700
10/10/2023 14:47:46 |23219 CWTPC 10122164 -25,500.00| .00 -25,500.00{0922
10/10/2023 14:47:46 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 25,500.00| .00 .00{0922
10/10/2023 14:53:21 23219 CWTPC 10122165 -17,810.37| .00 -17,810.37|0922
10/10/2023 14:53:21 123219 QOTID Overdraft protection 17,810.37| .00 .00{0922
10/10/2023 14:58:55 123219 CWTPC 10122166 -16,998.05| .00 -16,998.05|0922
10/10/2023 14:58:55 |23219 OTID Overdraft protection 16,998.05| .00 .00{0922
10/10/2023 15:03:44 |23219 CWTPC 10122167 -366.39] .00 -366.39(0922
10/10/2023 15:03:44 123219 OTID Overdraft protection 366.39| .00 .00{0922
10/10/2023 15:08:42 123219 CWTPC 10122168 -40,936.00{ .00 -40,936.00{0922
10/10/2023 15:08:42 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 40,936.00| .00 .00{0922
11/10/2023 18:08:36 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:146 ICAS INCL R1_[10122138 -23,503.59| .00 -23,503.59|0700
11/10/2023 18:08:36 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 23,503.59( .00 .00{0700
19/10/2023 17:01:08 |90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#1012217017)10122170 -1,292,803.74| .00| -1,292,803.74|0700
19/10/2023 17:01:08 |90155 OTID Overdraft protection 1,292,803.74| .00 .00]0700
19/10/2023 18:14:22 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:655 ICAS INCL R1 [10122171 -958.24| .00 -958.24|0700
19/10/2023 18:14:22 190180 OTID Overdraft protection 958.24| .00 .00/0700
20/10/2023 18:17:40 (90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 |10122094 -380.00{ .00 -380.00]0700
20/10/2023 18:17:40 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 380.00( .00 .00{0700
20/10/2023 18:17:50 |90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:609 ICAS INCL R1 |10122102 -4,200.00| .00 -4,200.00]0700




20/10/2023 18:17:50 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 4,200.00( .00 .00/0700
20/10/2023 18:17:55 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:126 ICAS INCL R1 [10122087 -6,602.50| .00 -6,602.50/0700
20/10/2023 18:17:55 [90180 OTID Overdraft protection 6,602.50( .00 .00|0700
20/10/2023 18:18:27 190180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:265 ICAS INCL R1  |10122172 -297,196.26| .00 -297,196.26|0700
20/10/2023 18:18:27 |90180 OTID QOverdraft protection 297,196.26| .00 .00]/0700
24/10/2023 13:23:37 |500041 CWTRC 9053698213 10122169 -54,485.98| .00 -54,485.98|0905
24/10/2023 13:23:37 (500041 OTID Overdraft protection 54 485.98| .00 .00|0905
26/10/2023 15:52:28 (23219 CWTRC 9321251189 10122186 -22,026.25| .00 -22,026.25|0922
26/10/2023 15:52:28 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 22,026.25| .00 .00]0922
26/10/2023 15:55:16 |23219 CWTRC 9051016964 10122175 -34,512.75| .00 -34 512.75|0922
26/10/2023 15:55:16 23219 OTID Overdraft protection 34,512.75| .00 .00|09822
26/10/2023 15:57:20 (23219 CWTRC 9056009273 10122177 -79,526.54| .00 -79,526.54(0922
26/10/2023 15:57:20 (23219 OTID Overdraft protection 79,526.54| .00 .00]0922
26/10/2023 15:59:38 (23219 CWTRC 9220108127 10122181 -113,780.00( .00| -113,780.00{0922
26/10/2023 15:59:38 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 113,780.00( .00 .00{0922
26/10/2023 16:05:53 |23219 CWTRC seidugsuiAisniaine 10122184 -101,300.00( .00| -101,300.00{0922
26/10/2023 16:05:53 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 101,300.00| .00 000822
26/10/2023 16:09:39 [23219 CWTPC 10122178 -1,000.00| .00 -1,000.00|0922
26/10/2023 16:09:39 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,000.00] .00 .00]|0922
26/10/2023 16:13:50 {23219 CWTPC 10122179 -1,250.00| .00 -1,250.00|0822
26/10/2023 16:13:50 [23219 OTID Overdraft protection 1,250.00( .00 .00/0922
27/10/2023 10:39:30 |570514 CWCH 10122187 -2,125.00( .00 -2,125.00|0922
27/10/2023 10:39:30 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 2,125.00] .00 .00|0922
27/10/2023 10:40:07 |570514 CWCH 10122176 -625.00 .00 -625.00/0922
27/10/2023 10:40:07 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 625.00| .00 .00{0922
27/10/2023 19:43:18 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 (10122173 -15,300.00| .00 -15,300.00{0700
27/10/2023 19:43:18 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 15,300.00| .00 .00|0700
27/10/2023 19:43:31 |90180 CBCA SBK:66 SBR:85 ICAS INCL R1  |10122182 -30,300.00| .00 -30,300.00{0700
27/10/2023 19:43:31 90180 OTID Overdraft protection 30,300.00] .00 .00]{0700
27/10/2023 19:43:36 |90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 |10122180 -39,310.00( .00 -39,310.00{0700
27/10/2023 19:43:36 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 39,310.00f .00 .00{0700
27/10/2023 19:43:41 |90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:131 ICAS INCL R1 |10122185 -53,100.00] .00 -53,100.00/0700
27/10/2023 19:43:41 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 53,100.00{ .00 .00]/0700
30/10/2023 17:01:19 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#101222037/10122203 -29,573.42| .00 -29,573.42|0700
30/10/2023 17:01:19 [90155 OTID Qverdraft protection 29,573.42 .00 .00]0700
31/10/2023 10:36:34 [570514 CWTRC 10122197 -800.00| .00 -800.00{0922
31/10/2023 10:36:34 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00]0922
31/10/2023 15:33:24 [570514 CWTRC 10122202 -105,090.31| .00[ -105,090.31(0922
31/10/2023 15:33:24 |570514 OTID Overdraft protection 105,090.31| .00 .00|0922
31/10/2023 18:35:28 |{90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:360 ICAS INCL R1 |10122189 -800.00f .00 -800.00|0700
31/10/2023 18:35:28 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 800.00| .00 .00]0700
31/10/2023 18:36:34 |80180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:258 ICAS INCL R1  [10122201 -115,408.56| .00| -115,408.56|0700
31/10/2023 18:36:34 |90180 OTID Overdraft protection 115,408.56| .00 .00|0700
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